Route 78 Arimont Village - Harvard Station

Route 84 Arimont Village - Alewife Station

L4 @
//Arlington &
Heights <

Co,
"Cop,
9
Ve,

X N BELMONT

Washington st.

$SNOW ROUTE

this route may be diverted to an alternate route described below.
To view service updates or request T-Alerts sent via email or text
message, visit www.mbta.com.
Route 78: Arlington Heights trips omit Park Avenue. Use
stops on Pleasant Street or Massachusetts Avenue.
Arimont Village trips omit Park Circle. Use stops on
Wachusett Avenue.

During snow storms or when slippery road conditions are present,

/?/'dge s \ \\\

: AcomP Re

D(T)ALEWIFE

T Field
Express to/from Burlington &
via Rt. 2. and Rt. 128

Bright Rd. /"

1§ 100W0S

8+84

Fall September 3, 2017 - December 30, 2017

7 8 Arimont Village-Harvard Station

84 Arimont Village-Alewife Station

Serving
e Park Circle
¢ Arlington Heights
¢ Harvard University
e Eliot Street
¢ Red Line

@ Massachusetts Bay )

Transportation Authority or o

Information 617-222-3200 ¢ 1-800-392-6100
(TTY) 617-222-5146 * www.mbta.com




78 Weekday 78 Saturday 84 Weekday
Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound
Leave Leave
H
Leave Arrive Arrive S?arn\tliirr(\j Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive I—é?;vﬁir: Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive
Arimont Pleasant Harvard Upper Pleasant Arlmont Arlmont Pleasant Harvard Upper Pleasant Arlmont Arlmont Pleasant Alewife Alewife Pleasant Arlmont
Village Street Station Busway Street Village Village Street Station Busway Street Village Village Street Station Station Street Village
5:42A 5:50A  6:06A | 5:55A  6:08A 6:20A | 7:00A  7:06A 7:23A | 6:27A  6:38A 6:51A | 6:42A 6:52A 6:58A | 7:04A 7:06A  7:10A
6:07 6:15 6:32 6:20 6:33 6:45 8188 g:gg g:gg g:g g:gg g:gl 7:14 7:24 7:32 | 7:36 7:38 7:42
. . . . . . : : : : : : 7:45 7:56 8:04 | 8:08 8:10 8:14
6:32 6:41 703 1 b6:40 6:54 701 40100 10106 1023 | 9:30 9:41 954 | g17 8.8 835 | 839 841 845
6:55 7:04 728 | b7:10 7:24 732 | 11:00  11:06 11:23 [ 10:30  10:41 10:54 848 856 903 : ' :
a7:10 7:16 7:51 |b7:35 7:52 8:00 11:30 11:42 11:55 : : : 3:58P  4:02P  4:08P
a7:39 7:45 8:20 |b8:00 8:17 8:25 4:10P 4:17P 4:23p | 230 4:34 4:40
8:08 814 8-49 8:25 842 855 12:00N 12:07P  12:25P | 12:30P  12:42P  12:55P : : : : : :
as : : : : - 1:00 1:07 1:25 | 1:30 1:43 1:56 | 4:42 4:49 4:55 | 5:00 5:04 5:10
a8:37 8:43 9:18 9:00 9:14 9:26 2:00 2:07 2:25 2:30 2:43 2:56 5:12 5:20 5:27 | 5:25 5:29 5:36
9:02 9:11 9:34 9:40 9:54 10:06 3:00 3:07 3:25 3:30 3:43 3:57 5:38 5:46 5:53 | 5:45 5:49 5:56
9:35 942 10:03 | 10:10 1024  10:36 gggg gggg gggi gggg g;ig gg; 5:58 6:06 6:13 | 6:05 6:09 6:16
10:10 10:17 10:36 | 10:45 10:59 11:11 6-00 6-06 6:24 6:30 6-43 6-57 6:47 6:54 6:59 | 6:35 6:39 6:46
10:45 10:52 11:11 11:20 11:34 11:46 7:05 7:11 7:29 7:35 7:48 8:02 .
11:20 11227 11:46 | 11:55  12:09P  12:21P | 8:05 8:11 8:29 8:35 8:48 9:02 No Route 84 service on weekends.
11:55 12:02P 12:21P 9:05 9:11 9:29 9:35 9:47 10:01 . . .
) ) ) 10:05 10:11 10:27 | 10:35 10:47 11:01 NOTE: Buses arrive at Park Circle approximately
12:30P  12:44P  12:56P | 4405 4911 11:25 |11:35  11:45  11:58 - - -
12:30P  12:37P  12:56P | 1:05 1:19 1:31 | 1205A 1211A  1225A | 12:35A 1245A 12:58A | 4 minutes after leaving Arlmont Village
1:05 1:12 1:31 1:40 1:54 2:08
1:40  1:47 206 | 2115  2:33 2147 |18 Sunday Route 78 & 84
2:15 2:22 2:41 | 2:50 3:08 3:22 Inbound LviHarvard ~ Outbound Arlmont Village-Harvard Station or
2:50 2:57 3:18 3:25 3:46 4:00 Leave Arrive Arrive Station Arrive Arrive . N
Arl t Pl t H d V] Pl t Arl t
325 332 352 |ba00 419 431 | eew e e | e Pee Ao Alewife Station
4:05 4:12 4:32 | b4:25 4:46 4:58 6:40A 6:47A 7:00A 610A 621A 6:32A All buses are accessible to persons with disabilities
a 4:40 4:46 5:09 |b4:50 5:11 5:23 7:40 7:47 8:00 7:10 7:22 7:33
a5:05 5:11 5:34 |b5:15 5:37 5:51 8:40 8:48 9:02 8:10 8:22 8:33 o e R MR
a5:30 5:36 5:59 | b 5:40 6:02 6:16 9:40 9:47  10:04 9:10 9:22 9:33 Rapid  Bus + Rapid
a 6:00 6:05 6:28 |b 6:05 6:26 6:39 }?;28 1?;22 ] ;;g‘ép ]?;]8 ]?gg ]?;gi Fare LocalBus Bus+BUS gt Transi
6:18 6:26 6:48 | 6:35 6:53 7:07 ' ' ' ' ' ' CharlieCard ~ $1.70  $1.70  $225  $2.25
a6:25 6:30 6:49 6:55 7:13 7:27 | 12:40P  12:48P 1:05P | 12:10P 12:24P  12:35P CharlieTicket ~ $2.00  $2.00  $2.75  $4.75
a6:45 6:50 7:07 7:25 7:41 7:53 1:40 1:48 2:05 1:10 1:24 1:35 Cashon-Board $2.00  $4.00 $275  $4.75
715 722 740 | 7:55 09 a2 | 240 247 3:04 20z 2% Student* $0.85  $0.85 $1.10  $1.10
8:05 8:11 8:25 8:30 8:43 8:55 4:40 4:47 5:04 210 425 237 Senior/TAP*+  $0.85  $0.85  $1.10  $1.10
9:05 9:11 9:25 9:30 9:43 9:55 5:40 5:47 6:02 5:10 5:25 5:37 VALID PASSES: LinkPass ($84.50/mo.); Local Bus ($55/mo.); *Student LinkPass ($30.00/mo.);
10:05 10:11 10:25 | 10:30 10:43 10:55 6:40 6:47 7:02 6:10 6:23 6:35 FREE”F‘XF{J?;‘LRSSE:Slljfi%:uﬁ;fi;‘??%%?E;?;ESE':SZ“SHT,EEEEJZ;LVE%E’ Eé’il‘tf’éii?'
11:05 111 11:25 | 11:30 11:41 11:53 7:40 7:46 8:00 7:10 7:23 7:35 A Racuires Student CharleCard, valable to tuents throggh paricipating
1205A 1211A  1225A| 1230A 1241A 1250A | 8B40 &6 @00 | &0 823 &35 | pEedeldlt LCOETEEE
. . . - . - and persons with disabilities.
10:40 10:47 11:00 10:10 10:23 10:35
11:40 11:47 12:00M | 11:10 11:23 11:34 .
a-From Arlington Heights, does NOT serve Arlmont Village | 12:40A  12:46A  12:57A | 12:10A  12:22A  12:34A Fall 2017 Holidays

b - To Arlington Heights, does NOT serve Arimont Village

Harvard Station: buses depart from the upper busway.

October 9: see Weekday November 11: see Saturday
September 4, November 23 & December 25: see Sunday



